sensION™+ pH3
Basic Benchtop
pH Meter
DW = drinking water WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental C = collections FB = food and beverage
DATA SHEET
E
lectroch

Make it simple.
Be right.
Order Information
LPV2000.97.0002 pH-meter SensION+ pH3 with accessories
LPV2010T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH3, accessories and electrode +
temp. sensor 5010T
LPV2011T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH31, accessories and electrode +
temp. sensor 5011T.
LPV2014T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH3, accessories and electrode +
temp. sensor 5014T
LPV2021T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH3, accessories and electrode +
temp. sensor 5021T
All benchtop kits include meter, probe, integrated magnetic stirrer, electrode stand,
standards, calibration flasks and all required accessories, making it simple to begin
testing immediately.